
Swift Guitar Lessons
Edward Sharp "Home" Beginner Riff & Rhythm

Bm D D/F G

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0 0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2

Bm D

Standard tuning

Main Riff 
In this exercise, let's learn the main riff, simplified for beginners using open strings. 
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Rhythm Section
The riff above implies the follow chord progression, which can be performed by a 2nd guitarist. 
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https://youtu.be/92UKsJdRHHo



